
Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA

C Number: C61814

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

14.5 946 112.8 10
15.0 1715 147.6 10
17.2 1654 182.2 10
17.1 1663 214.9 10
16.8 1684 239.8 10
16.4 1699 257.4 10
17.1 1670 274.3 10
15.6 1666 281.9 10
16.0 1701 295.3 10
16.5 1697 307.6 10
17.6 1647 319.2 10
16.9 1457 321.6 10
16.6 1711 337.7 10
17.9 734

0 MG/G  SPECIAL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

14.6 1282 113.4 10
16.5 1488 126.7 10
18.3 931 154.1 10
16.2 1662 197.9 10
15.8 1686 225.0 10
15.7 1698 246.2 10
18.4 1484 263.1 10
17.6 1665 274.0 10
16.0 1702 287.4 10
15.9 1698 302.7 10
16.7 1647 319.4 10
16.2 1234 325.5 10
16.5 1493 340.3 10

0.25    MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

13.8 944 112.1 10 0.95 30.8
14.0 1716 144.6 10 0.89 24.2
15.8 1652 174.5 10 0.89 22.6
15.8 1662 204.6 10 0.95 19.3
16.0 1685 230.3 10 0.98 17.4
16.3 1700 249.5 10 1.02 16.3
16.9 1668 270.0 10 0.95 15.6
16.3 1664 287.3 10 0.98 14.2
16.2 1700 297.6 10 1.01 13.6
15.6 1699 307.2 10 0.96 12.7
16.9 1647 325.5 10 0.99 13.0
16.9 1678 323.8 10 1.02 13.0
15.4 1711 339.9 10 0.93 11.3
15.4 734 0.86



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.50    MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.7 944 119.5 10 1.01 61.5
15.2 1716 155.7 10 0.97 48.8
16.7 1652 190.3 10 0.94 43.9
16.9 1664 224.7 10 1.02 37.6
16.2 1685 250.3 10 0.99 32.4
14.7 1700 259.4 10 0.92 28.3
17.9 1669 271.9 10 1.01 32.9
17.4 1667 290.1 10 1.05 30.0
16.3 1700 298.1 10 1.02 27.3
16.7 1699 314.5 10 1.03 26.6
17.5 1650 326.5 10 1.02 26.8
17.8 1679 335.7 10 1.08 26.5
15.8 1710 348.1 10 0.95 22.7
15.2 734 0.85

1.0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.3 944 118.4 10 0.98 120.8
14.7 1715 153.6 10 0.93 95.7
16.2 1652 185.9 10 0.91 87.1
16.5 1666 217.9 10 0.99 75.7
16.1 1680 241.7 10 0.99 66.6
16.0 1700 256.9 10 1.00 62.3
16.2 1668 270.7 10 0.91 59.8
16.2 1666 287.6 10 0.98 56.3
15.7 1702 297.1 10 0.98 52.8
14.7 1700 288.5 10 0.91 51.0
16.5 1648 303.5 10 0.96 54.4
16.1 1680 317.6 10 0.97 50.7
15.8 1710 329.5 10 0.95 48.0
15.6 734 0.87



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1.0 MG/GSPECIAL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.2 1274 115.1 10 0.98 123.4
15.7 1488 126.0 10 1.00 124.6
17.1 930 150.3 10 0.96 113.8
15.7 1666 190.5 10 0.94 82.4
15.8 1682 218.3 10 0.97 72.4
15.5 1701 238.3 10 0.97 65.0
17.5 1482 256.1 10 0.99 68.3
15.6 1666 267.6 10 0.94 58.3
14.9 1700 278.5 10 0.93 53.5
14.4 1700 294.8 10 0.89 48.8
15.5 1648 308.2 10 0.90 50.3
14.9 1680 312.3 10 0.90 47.7
14.2 1490 324.5 10 0.86 43.8

2.0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

12.2 942 115.7 10 0.84 210.9
13.2 1714 142.4 10 0.84 185.4
15.1 1652 170.6 10 0.85 177.0
14.8 1666 196.6 10 0.89 150.6
14.8 1681 214.5 10 0.91 138.0
14.8 1702 232.3 10 0.92 127.4
15.3 1667 250.7 10 0.86 122.1
14.7 1667 263.4 10 0.89 111.6
13.9 1700 274.6 10 0.87 101.2
14.2 1700 280.8 10 0.88 101.1
16.3 1648 295.6 10 0.95 110.3
13.6 1680 299.5 10 0.82 90.8
13.4 1709 307.0 10 0.81 87.3
13.2 734 0.74



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

2.0 MG/GSPECIAL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

12.8 1270 120.8 10 0.88 211.9
14.4 1486 125.9 10 0.91 228.8
15.9 930 149.0 10 0.90 213.4
14.7 1666 189.5 10 0.88 155.1
14.6 1680 212.3 10 0.90 137.5
14.7 1702 232.1 10 0.92 126.7
15.6 1480 248.0 10 0.88 125.8
14.8 1667 255.5 10 0.89 115.9
14.3 1700 266.0 10 0.89 107.5
13.5 1700 274.2 10 0.83 98.5
14.6 1648 285.4 10 0.85 102.3
13.5 1680 288.4 10 0.82 93.6
13.5 1489 298.4 10 0.82 90.5

4.0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

8.1 940 114.4 10 0.56 283.2
10.7 1713 120.4 10 0.68 355.5
11.7 1651 134.3 10 0.66 348.5
12.0 1668 152.4 10 0.72 315.0
12.1 1680 168.6 10 0.74 287.1
12.1 1702 181.7 10 0.75 266.4
11.9 1666 192.5 10 0.67 247.3
11.5 1668 203.5 10 0.69 226.0
10.8 1697 208.2 10 0.68 207.5
11.8 1702 214.6 10 0.73 219.9
11.4 1649 220.4 10 0.66 206.9
10.8 1680 221.0 10 0.65 195.5
10.3 1708 226.1 10 0.62 182.2
10.4 734 0.58



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

4.0 MG/GSPECIAL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

7.2 1268 115.3 10 0.49 249.8
9.2 1484 101.6 10 0.58 362.2
9.7 927 106.6 10 0.55 364.0
10.4 1666 126.5 10 0.62 328.9
11.3 1436 143.3 10 0.69 315.4
11.6 1703 162.2 10 0.72 286.1
11.1 1480 174.1 10 0.63 255.0
11.2 1667 178.5 10 0.67 251.0
10.9 1698 187.6 10 0.68 232.4
11.4 1701 195.4 10 0.70 233.4
11.2 1649 200.9 10 0.65 223.0
10.5 1680 202.4 10 0.63 207.5
10.1 1489 207.5 10 0.61 194.7



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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***END OF MALE DATA***



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

12.2 946 101.0 10
11.9 1716 121.7 10
12.9 1654 133.7 10
12.0 1662 148.5 10
11.4 1686 158.5 10
10.9 1699 164.0 10
11.2 1671 172.8 10
10.7 1664 181.3 10
10.5 1702 183.9 10
10.4 1698 188.1 10
10.4 1648 191.6 10
10.9 1457 190.1 10
11.0 1712 198.9 10
9.4 734

0.25    MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

11.3 944 96.3 10 0.93 29.3
10.8 1716 113.9 10 0.91 23.7
11.7 1651 126.7 10 0.91 23.1
10.9 1663 139.6 10 0.91 19.5
10.4 1685 147.5 10 0.91 17.6
10.7 1701 155.5 10 0.98 17.2
10.9 1670 164.8 10 0.97 16.5
10.2 1666 171.9 10 0.95 14.8
10.1 1700 173.9 10 0.96 14.5
10.5 1700 178.8 10 1.01 14.7
10.8 1646 182.4 10 1.04 14.8
10.2 1679 183.4 10 0.94 13.9
9.9 1710 189.4 10 0.90 13.1
9.5 734 1.01

0.50    MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

11.3 942 99.3 10 0.93 56.9
11.0 1714 118.2 10 0.92 46.5
11.2 1652 131.5 10 0.87 42.6
11.1 1665 144.9 10 0.92 38.3
11.1 1684 154.2 10 0.97 36.0
11.1 1701 161.8 10 1.02 34.3
11.1 1670 171.6 10 0.99 32.3
10.4 1667 177.6 10 0.97 29.3
10.3 1700 180.2 10 0.98 28.6
10.0 1700 184.2 10 0.96 27.1
10.4 1649 186.5 10 1.00 27.9
10.4 1678 187.2 10 0.95 27.8
9.9 1712 194.4 10 0.90 25.5
9.3 734 0.99



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

1.0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

11.2 941 98.9 10 0.92 113.2
11.1 1714 117.0 10 0.93 94.9
11.7 1651 129.7 10 0.91 90.2
11.1 1667 143.5 10 0.92 77.4
10.6 1681 151.1 10 0.93 70.2
10.4 1700 157.3 10 0.95 66.1
10.6 1668 166.2 10 0.95 63.8
10.3 1668 172.7 10 0.96 59.6
9.7 1700 176.4 10 0.92 55.0
9.8 1700 180.0 10 0.94 54.4
10.1 1649 185.6 10 0.97 54.4
9.9 1680 185.2 10 0.91 53.5
9.2 1710 190.5 10 0.84 48.3
9.2 734 0.98

2.0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

10.1 942 97.8 10 0.83 206.5
10.3 1713 109.5 10 0.87 188.1
10.5 1652 121.4 10 0.81 173.0
10.3 1667 135.0 10 0.86 152.6
9.9 1680 143.1 10 0.87 138.4
10.6 1701 149.9 10 0.97 141.4
9.8 1666 158.2 10 0.88 123.9
9.4 1666 163.6 10 0.88 114.9
8.7 1700 165.3 10 0.83 105.3
9.3 1700 169.9 10 0.89 109.5
9.1 1648 172.8 10 0.87 105.3
8.6 1680 172.4 10 0.79 99.8
8.4 1710 177.5 10 0.76 94.6
8.8 734 0.94



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

4.0 MG/G

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

6.8 940 98.4 10 0.56 276.4
8.0 1713 100.2 10 0.67 319.4
8.5 1650 102.5 10 0.66 331.7
8.0 1666 112.7 10 0.67 283.9
7.6 1681 118.1 10 0.67 257.4
8.9 1702 123.8 10 0.82 287.6
7.0 1668 126.8 10 0.63 220.8
6.9 1669 132.8 10 0.64 207.8
6.7 1698 134.3 10 0.64 199.6
7.4 1702 139.0 10 0.71 212.9
7.1 1650 141.1 10 0.68 201.3
6.9 1680 141.0 10 0.63 195.7
6.5 1710 142.5 10 0.59 182.5
6.6 734 0.70



Experiment Number: 05152-03

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED FEED

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Feed and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: 3-Methyl-6-methoxy-2-amino-benzothiazolium chloride

CAS Number: EMTDP-76

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 09:52:42

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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** END OF REPORT **


